EME5 MAIN AND EMERGENCY
ON/OFF SWITCHES
Mounting and operating instructions
www.sentera.euMIW-EME5-EN-000 - 12 / 03 / 2025 2 - 8
Table of contents
SAFETY AND PRECAUTIONS	 3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	 4
ARTICLE CODES	 4

 ► High performance: Meets load break requirements of up to 690 VAC.
 ► Flexible configurations: Available with NO and NC auxiliary contact options.
 ► Easy installation: M20/25 knockouts for convenient cable entry.
With its robust design, safety features and ease of installation, the EME5 series is
a reliable solution, which ensures secure and efficient power isolation in demanding
commercial and industrial environments.
ARTICLE CODES
Article codes
Article code Switching
diagram
Operational current
AC21A*
Operational power
400 VAC/AC3*
Poles NO contact NC contact
EME5-20-2100 61192   20 A 2,2 kW 2 - -
EME5-20-4100 61194 20 A 3,7 kW 4 - -
EME5-20-2111 41211 20 A 3 kW 2 1 1
EME5-20-4111 41411 20 A 5,5 kW 4 1 1
EME5-40-4111 41411 40 A 15 kW 4 1 1
EME5-63-4111 41411 63 A 30 kW 4 1 1
*Application categories:
- AC21A Switching resistive loads including low overloads
- AC3 Squirrel-cage motors: starting, switching off, running motors
INTENDED AREA OF USE